
Executive WREMS MPD Trauma QIF Injury & Pre- Hospital Hospital
Board Council Meetings Committee Prevention Committee Committee

Chair: Mike Hilley Mike Hilley Krystal Baciak Kim Royer Shawneri Guzman TJ Bishop
Email: baciak@whidbeyhealth.org kim.royer@providence.org sguzman@southsnofire.org tbishop@sanjuanems.org
Term: 2 years 2 years

Quorum: 50% (both are co-Chairs) ?

Vice Chair: Josh Corsa Sarah Brouwer
jcorsa@northcountyfireems.com sarah.brouwer@providence.org

Per Year: 12 4 4 3 4 4
When:

TBD
Time: 10:00am 10:00am - 12:00pm 12:15pm 9:00 - 11:00am 1:00pm - 2:00pm 1:00pm - 2:00pm

9/18/2025 12/4/2025
12/10/2025 12/10/2025 1/15/2026 1/15/2026
3/12/2026 3/12/2026 3/19/2026 4/16/2026 3/5/2026

10/9/2025 6/11/2026 6/11/2026 6/18/2026 6/18/2026 6/4/2026
11/13/2025
12/4/2025 WA EMS RAC-TAC

1/8/2026 7/15/25
2/5/2026 9/16/25 WA EMS & STEERING

3/5/2026 11/18/25
4/5/2026 1/20/26 9/17/25
5/7/2026 3/17/26 11/19/25
6/4/2026 5/19/26 1/21/26

7/9/2026 9/10/2026 9/10/2026 10/8/2026 9/17/2026 9/3/2026
8/6/2026 12/10/2026 12/10/2026 2/18/2027 12/17/2026 12/3/2026
9/3/2026 3/11/2027 3/11/2027 6/17/2027 3/18/2027 3/4/2027

10/1/2026 6/10/2027 6/10/2027 6/17/2027 6/3/2027
11/5/2026
12/3/2026 WA EMS RAC-TAC
1/7/2027 7/14/26
2/4/2027 9/15/26 WA EMS & STEERING
3/4/2027 11/16/26
4/1/2027
5/6/2027
6/3/2027

= Election of Officers = MPD attendance requested  = tentative dates

1/3 of membership with 3 
of 5 local councils in 

attendance and 2 
members of the Board

FY26

FY27

   Greg Perry, Executive Director:      greg.perry@pnwems.com

Monthly/Quarterly

Training & 
Education 
Committee

4224 Gravelly Beach Road NW, Olympia, WA  98502    *    Phone: 360-742-0090   *   www.northregionems.com   

4 times per yearQuarterly Quarterly - following 
the Council Meeting 3 times per year

Looking for a Chair 
person4 times per year

North Region EMS Calendar FY26 - FY27

Prepared by: Greg Perry, Executive Director Updated on:  1/28/2026
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